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
piace in living room, large eat-in kitchen with walk-out to deck, main floor laundry
and much, much more. Updates include windows, doors, electrical panel. Call Kim
Coulter at 905-691-1148.
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MELODY
D'ANDREA

905-878-8101
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DESIRABLE OLDE MILTON

REMARKABLE RANCH BUNGALO

Located in quiet, sought after location. Featuring bright

: . | eat-in kitchen overlooking family room with fireplace
raasb bnck semi detached home in hestonc downtown area on deep I and  walkout 1o lar sun room. Large living/ ini

10t with private back yard. Features include targe prncipal rooms, gas I room 2 Spacious Dedrooms with master ensuite

In exclusive neighbourhood on half acre property. Featuring 4 generous bdrms & mas-
ter ensuite. Main floor family rm with fireplace, large country kitchen with built-in appli-

1. arge country eat i iotchen with sky hght and wio to deck and gaze- [ walk-in closet Large lower level rec room & bed- I ANCES. separate living & dining rm, great rm with sep. kitchen, main fir laundry. Lower

level features rec rm, 3 bedrooms, 2 pc bath, storage rm, office. Detached heated 2 car

TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME
IN MAIN STREET VILLAGE
Featuring hrdwood floors on
main level, open concept, liv-
Ing/dining room, main floor fam-
lly room w/fireplace, large eat-in
Kitchen w/walk-out. 3 generous
pedroms with master 4pc.

ensuite, sep. side entrance to
basement. $334,900.

b
St

b3 generous bedrooms dpc main bath weh Jacuzn tub and separate I roomyoffice. Private fenced backyard, 2 car garage &

shower Close o parks, schools and shops. Cail Pawi, $265.000.

o ot al
LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE CONDO
n EEL}?’H“-T After Locabion With 2 Separate Balconies With
South-tast Exposure Overlooking 16 Male Creek & 0id Oakwille
& Laxe Views. 2 Bedrooms With 4 Pee Ensuites. Gas Fireplace
Maple Hardwood Floors, Separate Den/Office. 9 Ceilings
Powder Room, Insuite Laundry, 2 Owned Side By Side

Underground Parlang Spaces & Locker Room. $459,900.

double driveway $389.000. garage, large private deck overlooking wooded hillside. $519,900.

COUNTRY IN THE CITY

One acre property. Two bdrm brick/ board
ranch bungalow. Solid block oversize two

TOWNE & COUNTRY
Iri-Level Home On 1.2 Acre, Quiet Deadend Road In North Oakville. Sunroom
O/L /G Pool. Flagstone Floors & Vaulted Wood Ceiling. Large Lr/Dr W/Pegged
Hrdwd Firs & Fp. Bright Eat-In Kit O/L Sunroom. Huge Fam Rm W/Ceramic Flrs.
Dog Kennel & Barn W/Loft. Close To Major Roads. $699,900.

truck garage. Long driveway and large

parking area fits 8 cars. $459,900.

< e b AR e
i i ok '.'.-.' e ..__.:_ _:-S.':i'-u.l,'
.. g ar e,

page appears in the Milton Champion (circulation 21,000), The Independen Press (circulation 2

FANTASTIC END UNIT

In desirable River Oaks location. Featuring
updated kitchen cabinets, granite countertop,
ceramic floors & backsplash, fiving & dining

room with hardwood floors, fireplace, walk- R

out to private backyard. 3 generous bdrms w/
master ensurte privileges. LL rec rm., 3 pe
bath, bdrm & laundry rm. Lrg fover w/ pow-
ger rm and inside garage entry. A pleasure to
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" Rates subject to change at any time without notice

Call the i dream team” for great rates, fast friendly service & stress free mortgages.

John, Kim & Debbie

This semi is located in Main Street Village. Numerous _-'-_;3:?'__' s
upgrades enhance this stunning semi. Including a french
door entry, brand new berber carpet, upgraded tiles in
kitchen, all bathrooms and foyer. Also features upgraded cak |
cabinets throughout, as well as oak laminate flooring on the f =
main floor. Upgraded light fixtures throughout, freshly paint- =
ed in designer tones, cold cellar, and a finished rec room or i
suite. Close to all amenities, 2 minute drive to 401, shopping,
as well as the GO station.

MLS 1075696
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Stunning Colonial Townhome & Beautifully Decorated

reaturing Large Living Room & Separate Dining
Room. Eat-In Kitchen, 4 Bedrooms, Finished Rec.
Room, Lovely Rear Garden, Double Car Garage, Walk-

Jack WE
VanderBreggen . Sa

,065) and 0

Qut To Rear Patio. A Pleasure To View! $209.900.

. _ o
905_878_81 01 PAUL JACKSON’
VIRTUAL TOURS §

www. jackvan.com et
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SAM LEVIN'

WITH NORTH & EAST VIEWS r he
2 Bdrms with large master with ES window, ensuite, his

& hers closet, spacious LR & DR w/ bay windows 30 3”

ensuite laundry & storage, indoor pool, sauna, party rm | Emup
J parking spaces (1 in/1 out) & storage locker.

Call Paul. $239.900 ADRIENNE MILLS* MICHELLE PENMAN®  *SALES REP
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y (circulation 27,000).
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For booking information, call D1ane Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210

or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.




